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Introduction to Cad System for Civil Engineering
Civil
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0
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Building Construction and City Planning
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Urban Planning
Civil
ARCN211
40
97%
3%
0
1
3.71
0.58

Operation Research
Civil
GENN341
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0.21
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Civil Engineering Drawing
Civil
IHDN104
129
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3%
2
1
3.45
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Fluid Mechanics

Civil
IHDN201
107
86%
10%
4
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Open Channel Hydraulics

Civil
IHDN202
32
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19%
0
1
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Introduction to Water Resources Engineering

Civil
IHDN301
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2
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Mechanical and Electrical Systems
Civil
INTN203
31
86%
14%
0
2
2.99
0.89

Dynamics of Rigid Bodies
Civil
MECN101
123
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13%
5
1
2.76
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Highway Engineering
Civil
PBWN301
61
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3%
2
1
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Soil Mechanics
Civil
PBWN302
92
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8
6
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Foundations
Civil
PBWN303
71
77%
18%
3
0
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1.01

Structural Analysis-2
Civil
STRN102
29
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0
1
2.36
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Construction Project Management
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Steel Structures Design |
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Steel Structures Design Il

Civil
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Construction Planning and Scheduling
Civil
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Masonry Structures

Civil
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Special Concrete Structures
Civil
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